
Summe von Spalte1 Spalte1
JUNGPFERDE BASIS 4-JÄHRIG Gesamtergebnis
Twist Like A Star 70
UT Wimpys Erna 45
Radical Skipa Sudden 37
CA Magic Gun 35
RA Right With Me 28
EM Shining Trysha 26
Rock To Be Good 25
Zips Green Ivy 25
Suddenly Hot N Sexy 23
Frozen Chocolate 18
Sonic Shockwave 12
UT Bpretty Hildegard 12
VBs Pamie Lady 10
Flesch For Fantasy 6
Genuinely a Krymsun 6
Taris Gotta Whiz 6
She Is Like A Diamond 4
Dr Voo Pam Doo 2
Wills FashionCowgirl 2

Summe von Spalte1 Spalte1
JUNGPFERDE BASIS 5- JÄHRIG Gesamtergebnis
TL Keep On Dancing 95
Like A Bozz 88
Mystefy 60
BE Double Agent Buck 50
BHK Bubbas Starlet 43
UW Invest In Nuggets 26
Goodtobearailblazor 25
Same Motion 25
Starcruiser 21
Be Only Diesel 20
CT Pipevine 12
Kruzin Just Natural 10
Wimpys Gun Shooter 8
Chasemore Lil Jean 6
UT Witch Hazel Plant 6
Ace Dun In Vegas 2
Girls Keep It Better 2
Probecitos Hot Tari 2

Summe von Spalte1 Spalte2
JUNGPFERDE TRAIL 4- JÄHRIG Gesamtergebnis
Radical Skipa Sudden 60



Frozen Chocolate 50
Rock To Be Good 49
UT Wimpys Erna 45
Twist Like A Star 36
Whizpering Gun 35
EM Shining Trysha 22
Obviously Lazy 20
VBs Pamie Lady 20
DB White Sensation 15
Flesch For Fantasy 10
Sonic Shockwave 10
Genuinely a Krymsun 8
Gunner Special Whiz 8
Keepmyironsinthefire 8
She Is Like A Diamond 8
Suddenly Hot N Sexy 8
CA Magic Gun 6
RA Right With Me 6
Wills FashionCowgirl 4
Huntin For Cowgirls 2
My Sweet Romance 2
Zips Green Ivy 2

Summe von Spalte1 Spalte1
JUNGPFERDE TRAIL 5- JÄHRIG Gesamtergebnis
Like A Bozz 81
Mystefy 75
TL Keep On Dancing 58
Goodtobearailblazor 35
BHK Bubbas Starlet 31
CT Pipevine 28
Starcruiser 25
BJ Invested Dee Bar 24
Kruzin Just Natural 22
Only Diesel 18
Chasemore Lil Jean 16
UT Witch Hazel Plant 15
UW Invest In Nuggets 14
Cheyennes South Point 10
JC Docs Diamond 10
Same Motion 6
Fleschdancer 4

Summe von Spalte1 Spalte1
JUNGPFERDE REINING 4- JÄHRIG Gesamtergebnis
VH Tony Spark 50



Dr Voo Pam Doo 43
Whizpering Gun 43
I Am A USS Taylor 40
I Am Ernst 30
UT Bpretty Hildegard 25
JP The Gold Bug 20
Broadway Superjac 20
Gunner Inside Bar 15

Summe von Spalte1 Spalte1
JUNGPFERDE REINING 5- JÄHRIG Gesamtergebnis
Cats N Tag Chex 45
JC Docs Diamond 45
Probecitos Hot Tari 30
UT Red Charms Peony 20

Summe von Spalte1 Spalte1
JUNGPFERDE RANCH RIDING 4- JÄHRIG Gesamtergebnis
Twist Like A Star 56
EM Shining Trysha 50
I Am Ernst 50
I Am A USS Taylor 35
Frozen Chocolate 25
UT Bpretty Hildegard 25
UT Wimpys Erna 25
JP The Gold Bug 23
Radical Skipa Sudden 20
Rock To Be Good 20
Whizpering Gun 19
Gunner Inside Bar 15
RA Right With Me 15
VH Tony Spark 14
CA Magic Gun 12
Dr Voo Pam Doo 12
Broadway Superjac 6
Taris Gotta Whiz 2

Summe von Spalte1 Spalte1
JUNGPFERDE RANCH RIDING 5- JÄHRIG Gesamtergebnis
BE Double Agent Buck 75
Starcruiser 50
BHK Bubbas Starlet 45
Probecitos Hot Tari 40
JC Docs Diamond 28



Cats N Tag Chex 23
UW Invest In Nuggets 15
UT Red Charms Peony 12
Shinemy Hickysbeauty 8
BJ Invested Dee Bar 8


